
Team 2013 Player Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone Email
1 Leveling, Tony 4041 leveling@fnal.gov
1 cpt McCrory, Elliott 630-605-5506 4808 mccrory@fnal.gov
1 Menz-Cwiklik, Anita  6409 acwiklik@fnal.gov
1 Plumer, Bob 630-697-9976 3363 rplumer@fnal.gov, stilgar39@hotmail.com
2 Cesarano, Frank 630-373-8694 4188 cesarano@fnal.gov
2 Knapp, Dale 8027 dknapp@fnal.gov
2 Sigmon, Darrell 630-567-8330 darrellsigmon@att.net
2 cpt Wagner, Todd 630-272-0128 708-644-5814 3585 twagner@fnal.gov
3 Coby, Joe 630-896-6053 630-888-2104 coby@mymail.sxu.edu
3 Lavallie, Ed 630-365-5251  ejlavallie@sbcglobal.net
3 Sood, Romesh 630-682-4226 630-399-3637 4071 sood@fnal.gov
3 cpt Voirin, John 630-264-0250 5732 voirin@fnal.gov
4 Hively, Bob 630-476-0855 rjhively@comcast.net
4 cpt Kramper, Brian 630-341-3420 630-341-3420 3927 briankramper@yahoo.com
4 True, Kevin 630-240-0437 6541 ktrue@fnal.gov
4 Yousif, Adim  630-957-7692 adim.yousif@us.army.mil
5 Freeman, Bill 3020 wfree@fnal.gov
5 cpt Gleason, Michelle  8062 michelle@fnal.gov
5 Huffman, David 815-501-9446 2273 huffman@fnal.gov
5 Irvin, Jeff 2404 irvin@fnal.gov
6 cpt Holmes, Steve 630-879-7915 3988 holmes@fnal.gov
6 Pasquinelli, Ralph 630-879-2452 4724 pasquin@fnal.gov
6 Scarpine, Vic 2571 scarpine@fnal.gov
6 Webber, Bob 630-466-4522 5415 webber@fnal.gov
7 Czarapata, Paul 630-985-0475 3106 pcceed@fnal.gov
7 Ruthmansdorfer, Kurt 630-232-8983 ruthmansdorfer@gmail.com
7 Vidal, Rich 4320 rvidal@fnal.gov
7 cpt Wester, William 630-778-7681 2113 wester@fnal.gov
8 Chase, Brian 630-844-1409 630-373-5413 3040 chase@fnal.gov
8 cpt Federwitz, Glenn 630-879-8442 630-254-2570 4836 gfederwitz@fnal.gov
8 Hatfield, John 317-519-1606 3646 john.hatfield@southernfoodservice.com
8 Lundberg, Carl 630-879-3594 630-338-3594 8636 swede@fnal.gov
9 Dalesandro, Andrew 5130 andrewd@fnal.gov
9 Hansen, Ben 3838 bhansen@fnal.gov
9 Johnson, Greg 6454 gsjohnson@fnal.gov
9 cpt Martinez, Alex 3805 martinez@fnal.gov

10 Hronek, Keith 630-907-6105 630-209-2767 khronek@uic.edu
10 Kaiser, Mike 630-913-0533 2652 mkaiser@fnal.gov
10 cpt Kuchler, Vic  3643 Kuchler@fnal.gov
10 Snee, Danny  2998 snee46@comcast.net

Artieda, John 5316 artiedaj@fnal.gov
Bashaw, Linda 2502 lbashaw@fnal.gov
Busch, Tony 6527 busch@fnal.gov
Cassidy, Jack 8223 jcassidy@fnal.gov
Clark, John 630-896-1172
DeLuca, Bill 630-267-7475 bncdeluca@netzero.com
Eddy, Nathan
Frey, Bob 630-665-5329 freyzee@aol.com
Geelhoed, Mike 2468 geelhoed@fnal.gov
Hislop, Mike 630-466-1742 630-851-1663 mike@video-impressions.com

Johnson, Dan 2074 d_johnson@fnal.gov
Kelly, Jack 815-577-8450 5674 jkelly@fnal.gov
Luetkehans, Peter 4667 pluetke1@fnal.gov
McCrory, Sterling 4808
Niccolai, Brian 4177 niccolai@fnal.gov
Savage, Geoffrey 630-414-1369 6554 savage@fnal.gov
Sheahan, Pat 4740 sheahan@fnal.gov
Soyars, Bill 3362 soyars@fnal.gov
Ullrich, Fred 630-338-6558 fredullrich@earthlink.net
White, Mike 6858 mjwhite@fnal.gov


